A © .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO0O3107905B01

Slotted screwdriver

Description

With these so-called "slotted” screwdrivers, screws can be easily and quickly applied and removed.
This type of screwdriver is usually used when screwing in softer materials. The Pard slotted
screwdrivers are made of chromium vanadium and manufactured according to the current DIN
standard. The professional screwdrivers are convenient, lightweight and have a long service life. The
grip of the screwdriver is made of impact-resistant, unbreakable multicomponent material. With
proper application, the screwdrivers are practically unbreakable.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC71304
PAC71304
8718242109093
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Working length
Overall length
Weight

Fig.

Size

954175

100 mm
205 mm

0,058 kg

08x4
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