

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Slotted screwdriver

Description

With these so-called "slotted" screwdrivers, screws can be easily and quickly applied and removed. This type of screwdriver is usually used when screwing in softer materials. The Pard slotted screwdrivers are made of chromium vanadium and manufactured according to the current DIN standard. The professional screwdrivers are convenient, lightweight and have a long service life. The grip of the screwdriver is made of impact-resistant, unbreakable multicomponent material. With proper application, the screwdrivers are practically unbreakable.

Extra information

Item number	PAC71304	
Model	PAC71304	
EAN	8718242109093	
CBS Statistics number	82034000	
Article group	K7 - Hand Tools	
Brand	PARD	
Features	Working length Overall length Weight Fig.	100 mm 205 mm 0,058 kg 2
	Size	0,8 x 4
Article group code	954175	

Product images



